Date

August 18
August 25
September 1
September 8

September 15

September 22

September 29
October 6
October 14
October 20

October 28
November 4
November 11
November 18
November 25

2023 WALSH HIGH SCHOOL
FOOTBALL

Day

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
XXX

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Opponent

Scrimmage
La Veta
Mtn Valley
Primero

Granada
Kit Carson
Eads
Cheyenne Wells
Cheraw
BYE

Manzanola
Play-offs
Play-offs
Play-offs
Play-offs

Location

WALSH
WALSH
Mtn. Valley
WALSH

Granada
Kit Carson
Eads
WALSH
WALSH
BYE

WALSH
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Start Times

5:00
7:00
1:00
6:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
2:00

3:00
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Homecoming



